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LEAGUE #203: MONDAY NIGHT SPECIAL
WEEK #11 - 11/4/24

CENTER PHONE: 352-897-5454
MONDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JUDY TIMMONS PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: ERIC GLOWACKI PHONE: 352-697-2676
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 10 OF 17 (34)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-LIQUID FLOORS 5 45 25 27146 747 878 2540 1013 3002
2. #10-UNO MAS 2 42 28 27022 753 855 2453 996 2906
3. # 8-INTEGRIOUS PEST CONTROL 3 42 28 27020 704 820 2398 1006 2956
4. # 2-TEAM 2 7 38 32 26765 774 886 2501 1006 2861
5. # 6-WHATEVER 12 37 33 26764 659 907 2148 1147 2868
6. # 5-F.I.S.H. 9 35 35 27005 715 925 2734 1126 3337
7. #11-4 FLEW OVER THE CUKOO'S N10 35 35 26676 658 732 2166 986 2928
8. #12-TEAM 12 11 34 36 26771 722 831 2314 990 2791
9. # 9-S&S ELECTRIC 4 31 39 26781 694 787 2288 984 2879
10. # 7-UNCLE LOUIE G'S 8 31 39 26685 707 822 2257 1013 2830
11. # 1-BJ'S BABES 6 26 44 26339 559 636 1762 965 2749
12. # 3-LUCKY CHARMS 1 24 46 26525 638 709 2069 971 2858
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 12

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 SEAN FUGERE 822 SEAN FUGERE 229.9 SEAN FUGERE
299 ERIC ANDERSON 730 ERIC ANDERSON 216.4 MICHAEL RACHAL
267 LARRY MCGARVEY 723 MICHAEL RACHAL 207.6 ERIC ANDERSON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
326 ERIC ANDERSON 837 SEAN FUGERE
316 DON DEMERS 825 TOM O'NEAL
305 SEAN FUGERE 814 DON DEMERS

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
256 MARLA CARR 630 MARLA CARR 178.8 MARLA CARR
235 SUE BECK 613 KATHY POLLARI 178.1 KATHY POLLARI
234 MELISSA CRAIG 607 CATHY ROOF 175.2 ANNE FISH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
303 SUE BECK 807 MARLA CARR
299 MARLA CARR 784 CATHY ROOF
289 MELISSA CRAIG 780 SUE BECK
289 DONNA EMERY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1147 WHATEVER 3337 F.I.S.H.
1126 F.I.S.H. 3002 LIQUID FLOORS
1013 UNCLE LOUIE G'S 2956 INTEGRIOUS PEST CONTROL
1013 LIQUID FLOORS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

259 CHRISTOPHER CARR MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 255 RICH KOLLER
723 MICHAEL RACHAL MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 707 RICH KOLLER
289 MARK SMITH MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 287 CHRISTOPHER CARR
780 MICHAEL RACHAL MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 766 MARK SMITH
224 DONNA EMERY WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 211 PEGGY RUMMLER
563 CATHY ROOF WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 553 PEGGY RUMMLER
289 DONNA EMERY WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 269 CAROL ANDERSON
738 DONNA EMERY WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 725 CATHY ROOF
851 TEAM 2 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 787 S&S ELECTRIC

TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 787 TEAM 12
2453 TEAM 2 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2288 S&S ELECTRIC
+ 99 MICHAEL RACHAL MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 91 MARK SMITH
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------
+ 72 DONNA EMERY WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 56 CATHY ROOF

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 225 - DAVID DAVIS 233 MAN GAME OVER 225 - MARK SMITH 246
MAN GAME OVER 225 - SAMUEL BASS 235 MAN GAME OVER 225 - ERIC GLOWACKI 236
MAN GAME OVER 225 - SEAN FUGERE 226 MAN GAME OVER 225 - SEAN FUGERE 246
MAN GAME OVER 225 - SEAN FUGERE 226 MAN GAME OVER 225 - HAROLD FISH 232
MAN GAME OVER 225 - JOHN WELTER 229 MAN GAME OVER 225 - ERIC ANDERSON 234
MAN GAME OVER 225 - RICH KOLLER 238 MAN GAME OVER 225 - MICHAEL RACHAL 233
MAN GAME OVER 225 - MICHAEL RACHAL 247 MAN GAME OVER 225 - MICHAEL RACHAL 243
MAN GAME OVER 250 - CHRISTOPHER CARR 259 MAN GAME OVER 250 - RICH KOLLER 255
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - DAVID DAVIS 607 MAN SERIES OVER 600 - MARK SMITH 637
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - SAMUEL BASS 636 MAN SERIES OVER 600 - SEAN FUGERE 698
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - HAROLD FISH 613 MAN SERIES OVER 600 - WES FOLEY 634
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - ERIC ANDERSON 649 MAN SERIES OVER 700 - RICH KOLLER 707
MAN SERIES OVER 700 - MICHAEL RACHAL 723 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - CAROL ANDERSON 197

WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - DONNA EMERY 181 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - JUDY TIMMONS 186
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - ANNE FISH 178 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - ANNE FISH 186
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - PEGGY RUMMLER 183 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - KATHY POLLARI 189
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - CATHY ROOF 197 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - CATHY ROOF 175
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - CATHY ROOF 191 WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - DONNA EMERY 224
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - PEGGY RUMMLER 211 WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - MARLA CARR 203
WOMAN SERIES OVER 550 - PEGGY RUMMLER 553 WOMAN SERIES OVER 550 - CATHY ROOF 563
GIRL GAME OVER 0 - MACKENZIE SCORDATO 184 GIRL GAME OVER 0 - MACKENZIE SCORDATO 150
GIRL GAME OVER 0 - MACKENZIE SCORDATO 136 GIRL SERIES OVER 0 - MACKENZIE SCORDATO 470

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** MARLA CARR **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #3-LUCKY CHARMS 1&2 TM #10-UNO MAS
C-JEANETTE MCWILLIAMS 145 67 4206 27 155 C-KATHY POLLARI 178 46 4276 24 178
DONNA EMERY 157 63 4317 27 159 RALPH MEJIA 183 42 5518 30 183
ANDY GRAY 170 61 4880 30 162 ERIC ANDERSON 204 20 4984 24 207
DALE JOHNSON 163 63 4805 30 160 GREG BARLOW 205 36 5675 30 189

HDCP=+254 AVG=636 HDCP=+144 AVG=757
TM #8-INTEGRIOUS PEST CONTROL 3&4 TM #9-S&S ELECTRIC

C-MARLA CARR 163 46 5366 30 178 MICHAEL RACHAL 212 12 2597 12 216
MELISSA CRAIG 168 58 4471 27 165 C-BRIDGET FOLEY 147 79 3849 27 142
BRYAN CRAIG 180 52 4646 27 172 BILL LEVERT 174 56 4517 27 167
CHRISTOPHER CARR 205 28 5949 30 198 WES FOLEY 198 36 4573 24 190

HDCP=+184 AVG=713 HDCP=+183 AVG=715
TM #4-LIQUID FLOORS 5&6 TM #1-BJ'S BABES

C-ERIC GLOWACKI 195 38 3379 18 187 C-STACY CHRISTOPHER 143 81 4196 30 139
JUDY TIMMONS 154 59 3957 24 164 ALMA TUTEWOHL 115 104 3422 30 114
MACKENZIE SCORDATO 138 66 4238 27 156 CAROL ANDERSON 165 71 4531 30 151
SEAN FUGERE 224 0 6897 30 229 BJ ANDERSON 163 68 4629 30 154

HDCP=+163 AVG=736 HDCP=+324 AVG=558
TM #2-TEAM 2 7&8 TM #7-UNCLE LOUIE G'S

C-TOM O'NEAL 198 38 5639 30 187 C-CHRIS DINAPOLI 150 65 4732 30 157
DAVID DAVIS 200 25 6071 30 202 SUE BECK 154 64 4278 27 158
MARK SMITH 207 38 3375 18 187 JOHN WELTER 193 36 5137 27 190
SAMUEL BASS 219 23 3072 15 204 TOMMY DINARDO 209 23 6140 30 204

HDCP=+124 AVG=780 HDCP=+188 AVG=709
TM #5-F.I.S.H. 9&10 TM #11-4 FLEW OVER THE CUKOO'S N

C-HAROLD FISH 191 44 4353 24 181 C-LORI FISHER 134 97 3302 27 122
ANNE FISH 170 49 4731 27 175 CATHY ROOF 185 53 5145 30 171
PEGGY RUMMLER 184 50 5244 30 174 JAMES BORRE 185 42 5516 30 183
JOHN FISH SR 202 35 5752 30 191 ROBERT FISHER 187 46 5350 30 178

HDCP=+178 AVG=721 HDCP=+238 AVG=654
TM #12-TEAM 12 11&12 TM #6-WHATEVER
HUNTER BROWN 149 55 5057 30 168 C-JONATHON WIDO 171 50 3148 18 174

C-RANDY MOAK 191 44 4889 27 181 DAVE THOMAS 141 83 4128 30 137
LARRY MCGARVEY 185 42 5492 30 183 DON DEMERS 166 55 5051 30 168
JAMES TUTEWOHL 198 38 5638 30 187 RICHARD HICKEY 174 54 4604 27 170

HDCP=+179 AVG=719 HDCP=+242 AVG=649
*SUBSTITUTES*
33-DEKE KEYSER 184 49 1583 9 175 49-DARRELL MITCHELL 190 45 2167 12 180
50-DORINE FUGERE 200 27 1060 6 176* 51-DEREK FISH 211 17 1109 6 184*
52-51 0 0 0 0 0 53-JENNIFER WILLIAMS 147 74 433 3 144*
54-BRIAN CARNEY 208 19 589 3 196* 55-RICH KOLLER 230 8 3983 18 221
56-JIM BANGS 170 58 1984 12 165 57-MIKE POZZI 195 31 571 3 190*
58-DAVE HAIR 209 18 1272 6 212* 59-MELANIE ANDERSON 160 62 1453 9 161
60-GREG DAWIDOWICZ 199 27 2388 12 199 61-BRYCE QUICK 97 119 309 3 103*
62-BRIAN CARR 133 87 416 3 138* 64-MATT DEMERS 151 71 455 3 151
65-ASHLYNN POZZI 95 121 263 3 87*

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 1-2 3-4 *5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12



11/4/24 3-10 8-9 4-1 2-7 5-11 12-6
11/11/24 8-4 7-3 6-9 11-10 12-1 5-2
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - BJ'S BABES

STACY CHRISTOPHER 146 136 139 421 4196 30 139 181 470 259 704 143 81
ALMA TUTEWOHL 84 58 73 215 3422 30 114 158 450 263 765 115 104
CAROL ANDERSON 197 168 124 489 4531 30 151 197 489 269 705 165 71
BJ ANDERSON 136 151 166 453 4629 30 154 214 536 285 735 163 68
TM #2 - TEAM 2

TOM O'NEAL 197 211 165 573 5639 30 187 239 690 284 825 198 38
DAVID DAVIS 233 201 173 607 6071 30 202 258 705 286 789 200 25
MARK SMITH 187 204 246 637 3375 18 187 246 637 289 766 207 38
SAMUEL BASS 198 235 203 636 3072 15 204 244 648 259 708 219 23
TM #3 - LUCKY CHARMS

JEANETTE MCWILLIA 138 131 146 415 4206 27 155 188 523 264 751 145 67
DONNA EMERY 181 224 138 543 4317 27 159 224 543 289 738 157 63
ANDY GRAY 157 178 177 512 4880 30 162 205 549 263 726 170 61
DALE JOHNSON 115 176 190 481 4805 30 160 221 519 284 711 163 63
TM #4 - LIQUID FLOORS

ERIC GLOWACKI 152 184 236 572 3379 18 187 256 653 301 788 195 38
JUDY TIMMONS 186 152 147 485 3957 24 164 210 549 271 753 154 59
MACKENZIE SCORDAT 184 150 136 470 4238 27 156 202 519 273 741 138 66
SEAN FUGERE 226 246 226 698 6897 30 229 300 822 305 837 224 0
TM #5 - F.I.S.H.

HAROLD FISH 211 232 170 613 4353 24 181 232 613 278 765 191 44
ANNE FISH 178 186 154 518 4731 27 175 216 567 270 729 170 49
PEGGY RUMMLER 211 183 159 553 5244 30 174 213 561 263 723 184 50
JOHN FISH SR 183 166 214 563 5752 30 191 244 630 283 751 202 35
TM #6 - WHATEVER

JONATHON WIDO ... ... ... ... 3148 18 174 213 571 266 730 171 50
DAVE THOMAS 131 102 145 378 4128 30 137 190 452 270 692 141 83
DON DEMERS 176 175 167 518 5051 30 168 256 634 316 814 166 55
RICHARD HICKEY 134 159 197 490 4604 27 170 218 605 268 755 174 54
TM #7 - UNCLE LOUIE G'S

CHRIS DINAPOLI 174 166 149 489 4732 30 157 215 539 287 755 150 65
SUE BECK 166 130 115 411 4278 27 158 235 579 303 780 154 64
JOHN WELTER 169 180 229 578 5137 27 190 229 628 265 739 193 36
TOMMY DINARDO 190 161 222 573 6140 30 204 258 657 275 717 209 23
TM #8 - INTEGRIOUS PEST CONTROL

MARLA CARR 203 154 161 518 5366 30 178 256 630 299 807 163 46
MELISSA CRAIG 162 172 166 500 4471 27 165 234 554 289 719 168 58
BRYAN CRAIG 184 194 114 492 4646 27 172 209 563 255 725 180 52
CHRISTOPHER CARR 163 166 259 588 5949 30 198 259 695 287 796 205 28
TM #9 - S&S ELECTRIC

MICHAEL RACHAL 233 247 243 723 2597 12 216 247 723 266 780 212 12
BRIDGET FOLEY 140 130 134 404 3849 27 142 195 488 278 737 147 79
BILL LEVERT ... ... ... ... 4517 27 167 217 627 282 807 174 56
WES FOLEY 223 200 211 634 4573 24 190 223 634 261 748 198 36
TM #10 - UNO MAS

KATHY POLLARI 189 171 156 516 4276 24 178 232 613 280 757 178 46
RALPH MEJIA 133 179 194 506 5518 30 183 237 651 279 777 183 42
ERIC ANDERSON 215 234 200 649 4984 24 207 299 730 326 811 204 20
GREG BARLOW 197 185 175 557 5675 30 189 246 634 285 751 205 36
TM #11 - 4 FLEW OVER THE CUKOO'S N

LORI FISHER 150 115 126 391 3302 27 122 164 418 255 724 134 97
CATHY ROOF 197 175 191 563 5145 30 171 217 607 276 784 185 53
JAMES BORRE 192 178 141 511 5516 30 183 234 639 279 774 185 42
ROBERT FISHER 171 213 187 571 5350 30 178 213 580 262 729 187 46
TM #12 - TEAM 12

HUNTER BROWN 159 151 196 506 5057 30 168 214 588 272 785 149 55
RANDY MOAK 199 164 184 547 4889 27 181 214 581 253 686 191 44
LARRY MCGARVEY 158 151 198 507 5492 30 183 267 612 304 732 185 42
JAMES TUTEWOHL 166 201 209 576 5638 30 187 249 647 290 770 198 38

*SUBSTITUTES*
DEKE KEYSER ... ... ... ... 1583 9 175 240 592 281 715 184 49
DARRELL MITCHELL ... ... ... ... 2167 12 180 247 659 283 767 190 45
DORINE FUGERE ... ... ... ... 1060 6 176 204 568 231 649 200 27
DEREK FISH ... ... ... ... 1109 6 184 205 559 222 610 211 17
51 ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
JENNIFER WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 433 3 144 174 433 248 655 147 74
BRIAN CARNEY ... ... ... ... 589 3 196 238 589 257 646 208 19
RICH KOLLER 214 238 255 707 3983 18 221 269 731 283 745 230 8
JIM BANGS 191 165 171 527 1984 12 165 211 559 265 721 170 58
MIKE POZZI ... ... ... ... 571 3 190 197 571 228 664 195 31
DAVE HAIR ... ... ... ... 1272 6 212 255 638 273 698 209 18
MELANIE ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 1453 9 161 181 507 244 696 160 62
GREG DAWIDOWICZ ... ... ... ... 2388 12 199 235 658 262 743 199 27
BRYCE QUICK ... ... ... ... 309 3 103 116 309 235 666 97 119
BRIAN CARR ... ... ... ... 416 3 138 151 416 238 677 133 87
MATT DEMERS ... ... ... ... 455 3 151 166 455 237 668 151 71
ASHLYNN POZZI ... ... ... ... 263 3 87 104 263 225 626 95 121

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12*
11/4/24 3-10 8-9 4-1 2-7 5-11 12-6
11/11/24 8-4 7-3 6-9 11-10 12-1 5-2


